REFRIGER AT ION  |   T HERMOS TAT S  AND CONT ROLLERS
FEATURES
• CONTROLLERS FOR REFRIGERATING
UNITS
• 3 INPUTS AND 4 OUTPUTS
• WITH OPERATOR PANELS
B05 P03/P05
DISPLAY B05 P03 P05

Approvals: ENEC (Lic.n. 00161); C-UL (file n. E212227)
To compose the part number, pls. choose one of the option for each variable
CONNECTIONSHOW TO ORDER
B05 + P03/P05
B05 - SUPPLY AND CONTROL UNIT CODE
POWER SUPPLY
100... 240 Vac H
OUT 1
Relay SPST-NO 30A H
Relay SPST-NO 16A R
Not available -
OUT 2
Relay SPST-NO 8A R
Not available -
OUT 3
Relay SPST-NO 5A R
SSR 2A Q
Not available -
OUT 4
Relay SPST-NO 5A R
SSR 2A Q
Not available -
P05
P03
DIMENSIONS
The dimensions are expressed in mm
The dimensions are expressed in mm
P03/P05 - DISPLAY CODE
BUZZER (UINTERNAL)
Available B
Not available -
DISPLAY
Blue B
Red (standard) -
CALIND - CONNECTION CABLE BETWEEN B05 AND P03/P05 CODE
LENGHT
0.8 m 080
1.2 m 120
3.3 m 330
Out1:
TTL
Out3,4:
Out2:
di3
Pr3
B05
P03S / P05S
AT LIN
30 LRA/5 FLA
6 (4) A
EN
1 (1) A
4 (4) A
16 (9) A
5 (1) A
8 (3) A
61810
EN
6 A Res.
1 A Res.
4 A Res.
UL
54 AT LIN
Internal buzzer
+12V
23 1
M D+
M +12VD+
7 8 9
di1
AT LIN
Out1
Out3